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Denomination: Extra Virgin Olive Oil 

Provenience: Alentejo Portugal

Bottle: Dorica 500 ml

Box X6 (ITF14):

Palete: Europalete 168 boxes

Store away from heat and sun light.

Produced from selected olives of the Portuguese varieties Galega and
Cobrançosa.

Upper tier olive oil obtained directly from olives unique by mechanical means
of “cold extraction”.
 Due to its characteristics, this olive oil has a wide range of gastronomic use
that goes from a simple mediteranean salad dressing, seasoning the meat or
fish or even as a starter with a piece of bread to enjoy all its flavours.

 Premium Olive Oil with low acidity (aprox. 0,3) with smooth spicy flavour.

It displays a deep yellow and green color. Its aroma is herbaceous, intense
with light strokes of green apples and its flavour of fresh green olives.
  

15603238572114

Measures:  135cmX80cmX120cm 

Weight:  5,4 Kg

Bottle (EAN13):

2021

Box: 6 Bottles

Weight:  0,86 Kg

5603238572117

Measures:  195mmX137mmX292mm 

As a natural product, it might appear cloudy and/or with sediments.

100%

Weight:  163 Kg

BIOLÓGICO

PT-BIO-06
Agricultura Portugal

Herdade Penedo Gordo
7150-308 Orada - Borba

Alentejo - Portugal
www.penedogordo.com

Bottled by:

*% Valores diários para / Daily values for / Valeur quotidienne pour: 
(8400kJ/2000kcal)

Declaração Nutricional / Nutritional
Declaration / Déclaration Nutritionnelle 

Energia / Energy / Énergie

Hidratos de Carbono / Carbohydrate / Glucides
dos quais / of which / dont 

Proteínas / Protein / Protéines
Sal / Salt / Sel

Lípidos / Fat / Matières grasses
dos quais / of which / dont

- Saturados / Saturates / Acides gras saturés
- Monoinsaturados / Monounsaturated
/ Monoinsaturés
- Polinsaturados / Polyunsaturated /
Polyinsaturés

%VD*
4.07%

0%

0%
0%
0%

13.03%

6.55%

-

-

por porção
per serving

pour portion
10 ml

82.1 kcal

0 g

0 g
0 g

9.12 g

1.31 g

7.18 g

0.63 g

- Açúcares / Sugars / Sucres

100 ml
821 kcal/343 kJ

0 g

0 g
0 g

0 mg 0 mg

91.2 g

13.1 g

71.8 g

6.3 g

por/per/pour
Não contém Glúten
Gluten Free
Sans Gluten


